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General information about company
Scrip code 526161
NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE175C01018
Name of the company SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe}her theA Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 1.43
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 1.43
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 1.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.47
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 1.47
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of aid u aideu underlyin shares held total no. of shares
41801Y | shareholder shareholders | P2€ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} (In) (IIT) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VD) (AB+C2) ’ Class eg: | Class | . % of
ota
\%) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 1788889 1788889 64.71 1788889 1788889 | 64.71
Group
(B) Public 1802 975437 975437 35.29 975437 975437 |35.29
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1812 2764326 2764326 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Ts\fllllmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 a(lires d
i assuming full | Locked in precgec or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . h g
No. of ) nversion of otherwise
Shares Sl’(l) -0 Underlying | <° vens.lcj)l Ob | shares (XID) | = 4 red | Number of
Category of | Underlying ares Outstanding convertibie (X110) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
1 shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible f ¢ held in
) (I1) convertible uiStanding | oo curities percentage o Asa o/ | dematerialized
. Asa%
securities Warrants and No. of | diluted share % of form (XIV)
X) (i) Warranis capital) (XD= " [No. | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) ®) ()
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 64.71 1788889
Group
B) Public 35.29 854917 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2643806 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\lll(l)l Ofai d Partly No. Of shares ;rl(l);erlfl:srll(;Zi d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of ’ Y P paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a7 0
(1) shares held . (IV)HV)+ o Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) 1) As a % of Class Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
cg: cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9 1787289 1787289 | 64.66 1787289 1787289 | 64.66
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 1600 1600 0.06 1600 1600 0.06
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 1788889 1788889 64.71 1788889 1788889 | 64.71
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 1788889 1788889 | 64.71 1788889 1788889 | 64.71
Promoter Group
(AFEA)DHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
Investor Education
6] and Protection Fund 1 179381 179381 6.49 179381 179381 | 6.49
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holc_hng nominal share 1735 503469 503469 18.21 503469 503469 |18.21
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h hol('hng. nominal share 4 230654 230654 8.34 230654 230654 |8.34
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
(@) (NRIs) 15 5705 5705 0.21 5705 5705 0.21
) Bodies Corporate 9 4075 4075 0.15 4075 4075 0.15
(m) Any Other (specify) 38 52153 52153 1.89 52153 52153 1.89
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1802 975437 975437 35.29 975437 975437 |[35.29
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1802 975437 975437 35.29 975437 975437 |35.29
(2)+(B)3)+(B)
C)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1812 2764326 2764326 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1812 2764326 2764326 100 2764326 2764326 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | 0 hered umber o
. . . - equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI111) :
Sr. . . " held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa % cmaterialize

iti i i ~ - f total a7 | form (XIV) |Sub-  |Sub-  |Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oFotal o0 | of total u u u
(a) (VIDHX) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (if) (iif)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 64.66 1787289
(d) 0.06 1600
(Slu)b'TOtal @A) 64.71 1788889
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 64.71 1788889
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHAD)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
® 6.49 179381 0 0 0
(g) 18.21 383049 0 0 0
(h) 8.34 230654 0 0 0
@) 0.21 5705 0 0 0
O 0.15 4075 0 0 0
(m) 1.89 52053 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 3529 854917 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 35.29 854917 0 0 0
B)2)+B)()*
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2643806
)T otal (A+B+C 100 2643806
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Danny Firoze
Hansotia

Sanjay
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Sandeep
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Firoze M
Hansotia

Sulochana
Shyamsunder
Gadodia

Rita Sanjay
Gadodia

Amy Firoze
Hansotia

PAN (II)

AAAPH3781M

AAQPG3545A

AEZPG7804F

AALPMS5809Q

AEZPG7330L

AEZPG7519M

AATPHI1783Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

1.66

0.47

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Class eg:y

Total

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

3.74

1.66

0.47

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

24.97

23.27

5.94

4.27

1.66

0.47

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

690277

643133

164307

118000

103500

46000

13000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Saroj Hansotia

Viraf Firoze Hansotia

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMGPH0672K

AAVPH5623H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6472

2600

1787289

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

6472

2600

1787289

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.09

64.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6472

2600

1787289

Class eg:y

Total

6472

2600

1787289

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.23

0.09

64.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.09

64.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 6472 2600 1787289
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Juvenile Trading Pvt Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCJ0068K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1600

1600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1600

1600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1600

1600

Class eg:y

Total

1600

1600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.06

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06

0.06

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1600

1600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anup Omprakash Juneja

Gandhi Pratik Rajendra

Yazdi Behram Pestonjamasp

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPJ2660D

AKZPG3393B

AGKPPO0931F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46358

31200

129259

206817

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

46358

31200

129259

206817

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

4.68

7.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

46358

31200

129259

206817

Class eg:y

Total

46358

31200

129259

206817

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.68

1.13

4.68

7.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

1.13

4.68

7.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0
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