General information about company	,
Scrip code	526161
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE175C01018
Name of the company	SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	1.43				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	1.43				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	1.46				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	1.47				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	1.47				

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement n	forung of spe	cilleu securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)		Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	1788889			1788889	64.71	1788889		1788889	64.71
(B)	Public	1802	975437			975437	35.29	975437		975437	35.29
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1812	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Г

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	Category of Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	ble s Of diluted share convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				64.71					1788889			
(B)	Public				35.29					854917	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					2643806	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of se		g Rights he (IX)	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders		paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statement sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promoter	r Group	•				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	1787289			1787289	64.66	1787289		1787289	64.66
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1600			1600	0.06	1600		1600	0.06
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	1788889			1788889	64.71	1788889		1788889	64.71
(2)	Foreign			•			•		•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	1788889			1788889	64.71	1788889		1788889	64.71
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Public	e shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	179381			179381	6.49	179381		179381	6.49
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1735	503469			503469	18.21	503469		503469	18.21
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	4	230654			230654	8.34	230654		230654	8.34
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	15	5705			5705	0.21	5705		5705	0.21
(1)	Bodies Corporate	9	4075			4075	0.15	4075		4075	0.15
(m)	Any Other (specify)	38	52153			52153	1.89	52153		52153	1.89
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1802	975437			975437	35.29	975437		975437	35.29
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1802	975437			975437	35.29	975437		975437	35.29
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)		1812	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100
Total (A+B+C)		1812	2764326			2764326	100	2764326		2764326	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pat	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. ofUSharesOUnderlyingO	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	ing conversion of ding convertible ble securities (as a s and percentage of diluted share	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				64.66					1787289			
(d)				0.06					1600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				64.71					1788889			
(2)	Foreign			·								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				64.71					1788889			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fe	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	18										
(f)				6.49					179381	0	0	0
(g)				18.21					383049	0	0	0
(h)				8.34					230654	0	0	0
(i)				0.21					5705	0	0	0
(1)				0.15					4075	0	0	0
(m)				1.89					52053	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				35.29					854917	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				35.29					854917	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter	- Non Puł	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2643806			
Total (A+B+C)				100					2643806			

			Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Famil	У		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Danny Firoze Hansotia	Sanjay Shyamsunder Gadodia	Sandeep Shyamsunder Gadodia	Firoze M Hansotia	Sulochana Shyamsunder Gadodia	Rita Sanjay Gadodia	Amy Firoze Hansotia
PAN (II)	AAAPH3781M	AAQPG3545A	AEZPG7804F	AALPM5809Q	AEZPG7330L	AEZPG7519M	AATPH1783Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX					
Class eg:X	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Class eg:y							
Total	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.97	23.27	5.94	4.27	3.74	1.66	0.47
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (XIII)					

No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	690277	643133	164307	118000	103500	46000	13000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family					
Searial No.	8	9			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Saroj Hansotia	Viraf Firoze Hansotia	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AMGPH0672K	AAVPH5623H	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6472	2600	1787289		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6472	2600	1787289		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.09	64.66		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX	()			
Class eg:X	6472	2600	1787289		
Class eg:y					
Total	6472	2600	1787289		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.23	0.09	64.66		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.23	0.09	64.66		
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6472	2600	1787289
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter	

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Juvenile Trading Pvt Ltd	
PAN (II)	AABCJ0068K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1600	1600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1600	1600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1600	1600
Class eg:y		
Total	1600	1600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.06	0.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.06	0.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1600	1600				
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter Group					

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anup Omprakash Juneja	Gandhi Pratik Rajendra	Yazdi Behram Pestonjamasp	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AACPJ2660D	AKZPG3393B	AGKPP0931F	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	46358	31200	129259	206817			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	46358	31200	129259	206817			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	1.13	4.68	7.48			
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities	(IX)					
Class eg: X	46358	31200	129259	206817			
Class eg:y							
Total	46358	31200	129259	206817			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.68	1.13	4.68	7.48			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.68	1.13	4.68	7.48			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in	46358	31200	129259	206817			

			120.1101				
dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0			